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1 OAV/POT/043 TEJASWINI KHORA TAPAN KIRAN 
MONORANJAN KHARA 17.09.2007 KAUGUNTHA N.P.S F SC NO 27

2 OAV/POT/048 RAMULU JANI RABI JANI 15.12.2008 P.S. SAMBAI M ST NO 24

3 OAV/POT/061 SAMASAN BATU SAHADEB BATU 29.11.2007 GOVT. H/S POTTANGI M ST NO 23

4 OAV/POT/021 MALATI KHADA TRIPATI KHADA 24.09.2008 PANDUJANIGUDA N.P.S F UR NO 22

5 OAV/POT/101 BHANU TAMELI MILKI TAMELI 25.01.2008 SUNABEDA SEVASHRAM F ST NO 22

6 OAV/POT/024 SANGAM RAJ SETHY JAYSINGH SETHY 14.07.2008 N.U.P.S KUNDULI M SC NO 21

7 OAV/POT/059 B. ANIPSHA RAJU B. JOGI RAJU 30.12.2008 D.M.V. SCHOL, SEMILIGUDA F UR NO 19

8 OAV/POT/080 NIKHIL BANKA RAJENDRA BANKA 20.11.2008 G.H.S POTTANGI M UR NO 19

9 OAV/POT/033 NILA MUNDAGADIA LACHIM MUNDAGADIA 17.01.2008 SANAPHATU P.S F ST NO 18

10 OAV/POT/079 ANITA KHARA BISWANATH KHARA 11.09.2007 NUAGAON O.G.H.S F ST NO 18

11 OAV/POT/092 SANTOSH KUMAR BOI SUNDAR BOI 07.02.2008 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI M ST NO 18

12 OAV/POT/006 PAKASAN DASH PABITRA KUMAR DASH 11.03.2009 GOPABANDHU PALLY U.P.S, 
POTTANGI M UR NO 17

13 OAV/POT/009 BHABANI SISA MIRIKA SISA 15.07.2007 SISAGUDA P.S F ST NO 17

14 OAV/POT/088 AJAY KUMAR KHARA ASHOK KHARA 15.02.2008 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI M ST NO 17

15 OAV/POT/106 BISWABHUSAN PODAL BUDU PODAL 01.06.2008 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M UR NO 17

16 OAV/POT/065 MONALISA RUDHI KRUSHNA CHANDRA 
RUDHI 25.06.2007 MEDAMGANDHI P.S. F SC NO 16

17 OAV/POT/083 NAGESH CHAPADI RANU CHAPADI 02.02.2008 PODAPADAR N.U.P.S 
POTTANGI M ST NO 16

PROVISIONAL MERIT LIST FOR ADMISSION IN TO CLASS-VI OF OAV, BHQ, POTTANGI FOR THE YEAR 2019



Sl
No Roll No. Name of the Candidate Father's Name Date of 

Birth Name of the School last reading Sex
(M/F)

Category
(SC/ST/U

R)

Whether
Special

Category
(Ref: Point 
No.07 of

application)

Mark 
Secured

18 OAV/POT/099 ANIL KUMAR GOLARI MADHUSUDAN GOLARI 12.07.2008 G.B. PALLI POTTANGI M UR NO 16

19 OAV/POT/112 KIRAN MAJHI PARAMANANDA MAJHI 03.07.2007 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M UR NO 16

20 OAV/POT/011 RACHANA MALPERI KAMULA MALPERI 01.08.2008 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT F ST NO 15

21 OAV/POT/012 SUMI NAYAK RUHUNI NAYAK 06.04.2009 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT F ST NO 15

22 OAV/POT/019 KAPIL DEV KHADA KESHAB KHADA 31.03.2009 PANDUJANIGUDA N.P.S M UR NO 15

23 OAV/POT/026 BABULU PRADHANI JAY PRADHANI 04.06.2008 SISAGUDA P.S M ST NO 15

24 OAV/POT/037 PAYAL CHETY RAJENDRA CHETY 25.08.2008 CHAMPAKENDA P.S. F UR NO 15

25 OAV/POT/039 INDRANI BANKA UMASANKAR BANKA 22.06.2007 U.P. SCHOOL, SUNKI F SC NO 15

26 OAV/POT/047 PRASADA ADE HARI ADE 15.11.2008 P.S. SAMBAI M ST NO 15

27 OAV/POT/051 SASHI MACHRIA DEBA MACHRIA 13.02.2008 P.S. BADAGAON, POTTANGI F UR NO 15

28 OAV/POT/052 SASMITA BADAM PRITAM BADAM 25.10.2008 P.S. BADAGAON, POTTANGI F UR NO 15

29 OAV/POT/064 SUSHMITA PANGI SIRAMA PANGI 28.10.2008 GOVT. SSD GHS. POTTANGI F ST NO 15

30 OAV/POT/089 ALIO KHORA NARSU KHORA 1.04.2005 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI M ST  NO 15

31 OAV/POT/095 RAJESH PHAKUL SANIYA PHAKUL 05.08.2008 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI M ST NO 15

32 OAV/POT/023 RAHUL KHARA KAMU KHARA 04.01.2007 N.U.P.S KUNDULI M SC NO 14

33 OAV/POT/045 SOMANATH HANTAL KRUSHNA HANTAL 11.06.2008 U.G.H.S. MATIMARLA M ST NO 14

34 OAV/POT/055 GITANJALI GADISHAM UPENDRA GADISHAM 02.04.2008 RALEGADA N.P.S F SC NO 14

35 OAV/POT/058 HANAK KHARA RAO KHARA 16.09.2008 GOVT. H/S POTTANGI M ST NO 14
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36 OAV/POT/073 NARENDRA KHARA LATE BUCHA KHARA 21.02.2008 ME DAM GANGHI P.S M ST NO 14

37 OAV/POT/076 PANDI SIDHANTA SRI PANDI JAYARAM 05.12.2007 U.P. SCHOOL SINDHEI M ST NO 14

38 OAV/POT/085 BIKASH SINDERI SINDERI TINGU 07.09.2008 G.H.S. POTTANGI M ST NO 14

39 OAV/POT/094 MAHESH KUMAR RUDI RAJANA RUDI 05.06.2008 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI M SC NO 14

40 OAV/POT/098 BHAGABAN RUA SAMULU RUA 10.10.2006 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M ST NO 14

41 OAV/POT/104 HIRANYA TALAB DASA TABLAB 15.03.2007 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M UR NO 14

42 OAV/POT/002 WASU KURDABOI CHANDRAYA 
KURDABOI 20.03.2006 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT M ST NO 13

43 OAV/POT/010 SUMI KHORA SRINU KHORA 13.07.2007 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT F ST NO 13

44 OAV/POT/022 SABITRI GEMEL SRIRAM GEMEL 28.07.2007 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT F UR NO 13

45 OAV/POT/034 BASANTI MURJA SHYAMA MURJA 17.03.2008 SANAPHATU P.S F ST NO 13

46 OAV/POT/053 KUNI DISARI RAGHU DISARI 06.03.2009 P.S. BADAGAON, POTTANGI F UR NO 13

47 OAV/POT/077 OXOI TAMELI LATE SAMULU TAMELI 20.03.2007 BODAPADU N.P.S M UR NO 13

48 OAV/POT/087 GANGADHAR PAMIA LOICHAN PAMIA 10.01.2007 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI M ST NO 13

49 OAV/POT/108 JUGUAL KISHORE MAJHI JAGANATH MAJHI 14.05.2008 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M UR NO 13

50 OAV/POT/109 SUJATA PODAL TRINATH PODAL 20.01.2008 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA F UR NO 13

51 OAV/POT/110 AJAYA DHANGODA NAIK RABI DHANGODA NAIK 08.01.2008 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M ST NO 13

52 OAV/POT/008 NAGESH SINDERI SAMA SINDERI 02.01.2008 GOVT. H/S TALAGALUR M ST NO 12

53 OAV/POT/020 KIRAN KUMAR KHADA KRUPA KHADA 15.08.2008 PANDUJANIGUDA N.P.S M UR NO 12
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54 OAV/POT/031 RASHU KALIANAYAK LOKANATH 
KALIANAYAK 25.06.2008 KARANJAGUDA P.S F ST NO 12

55 OAV/POT/035 ABINDRA KHILLO CHAITAN KHILLO 03.06.2007 SANAPHATU P.S M ST NO 12

56 OAV/POT/046 NAKULA PANGI ANSUMAN PANGI 12.05.2008 GALIGABDAR U.P.S M ST NO 12

57 OAV/POT/062 RAMCHANDRA DISARI JAYA DISARI 12.02.2009 U.G.H.S. NUAGAON M ST NO 12

58 OAV/POT/078 MILKI SOMELI SUKRA SOMELI 03.01.2008 NUAGAON O.G.H.S F ST NO 12

59 OAV/POT/107 SUBHAM PODAL MOHAN PODAL 30.04.2007 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M UR NO 12

60 OAV/POT/025 SARITA KOTABALI LACHU KOTABALI 10.06.2008 GOVT. H/S POTTANGI F ST YES(OH) 11

61 OAV/POT/030 LUSI KHILLO BABURAO KHILLO 15.02.2008 KARANJAGUDA P.S F SC NO 11

62 OAV/POT/042 SAMELI SUBASH SAMELI KAMULU 25.12.2008 U.P. SCHOOL, SINDHEI M ST NO 11

63 OAV/POT/096 DIBYA RANJAN MAJHI DHABULU MAJHI 29.12.2007 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M UR NO 11

64 OAV/POT/102 MAJESH PANGI KAMALU PANGI 31.01.2005 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI M ST NO 11

65 OAV/POT/029 SABITA TENTULIPADIA DAMA TENTULIPADIA 13.04.2008 KARANJAGUDA P.S F ST NO 10

66 OAV/POT/049 RAJANI DISARI DAMBARU DISARI 15.02.2009 P.S. BADAGAON, POTTANGI F UR NO 10

67 OAV/POT/069 GITA KHARA TRINATH KHARA 02.08.2008 R.S DEO POTTANGI F ST NO 10

68 OAV/POT/072 RANJIT PANGI SUBAS PANGI 26.02.2007 ME DAM GANGHI P.S M ST NO 10

69 OAV/POT/084 ANIL TAMELI MULIA TAMELI 24.08.2008 G.H.S. POTTANGI M ST NO 10

70 OAV/POT/100 NAGMA TAMELI LASU TAMELI 10.12.2007 SUNABEDA SEVASHRAM F ST NO 10

71 OAV/POT/116 SAPA PANGI SARUBU PANGI 10.01.2007 MATALAMA N.P.S M ST NO 10
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72 OAV/POT/117 JATIN KHARA KUSA KHARA 15.02.2007 MATALAMA N.P.S M ST NO 10

73 OAV/POT/014 DHANAMANI SUTAPADIA RAMA CHANDRA 
SUTAPADIA 11.09.2006 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT F ST NO 9

74 OAV/POT/040 PARAP KAUSIK KUMAR PARAP RAMESH 09.01.2008 U.P. SCHOOL, SUNKI M SC NO 9

75 OAV/POT/041 KATARI SIVAJI KATARI PRASAD 24.03.2008 U.P. SCHOOL, SUNKI M ST NO 9

76 OAV/POT/071 MONALISHA MARI MARI MANJU 22.07.2008 G.B. PALLI POTTANGI F UR NO 9

77 OAV/POT/081 RAJENDRA MAJHI DAMA MAJHI 12.02.2008 PODAPADAR N.U.P.S 
POTTANGI M ST NO 9

78 OAV/POT/086 AMIR PANGI HARI PANGI 14.09.2008 G.H.S. POTTANGI M ST NO 9

79 OAV/POT/005 TRINATH JANI RAMA CHANDRA JANI 18.07.2006 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT M ST YES(OH) 8

80 OAV/POT/044 LUKUNATH SARA DANU SARA 01.12.2007 GUGAGUTA P.S M ST NO 8

81 OAV/POT/050 SARASWATI GUNTHA GHENU GUNTHA 03.11.2008 P.S. BADAGAON, POTTANGI F UR NO 8

82 OAV/POT/057 KRUSHNA PEDAKAPU RAMA PEDAKAPU 08.04.2008 BIJAPUR SEVASHRAM, 
NANDAPUR M ST NO 8

83 OAV/POT/068 REETA KHARA TRINATH KHARA 12.08.2007 R.S DEO POTTANGI F ST NO 8

84 OAV/POT/070 KUMARI GOLARI ANANTA GOLARI 28.02.2008 SUNABEDA SEVASHRAM F UR NO 8

85 OAV/POT/074 SANTOSH SAMELI SRI SAMELI GHASI 15.06.2008 U.P. SCHOOL SINDHEI M ST NO 8

86 OAV/POT/090 LAXMI KHARA PALSU KHARA 10.11.2006 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI F ST NO 8

87 OAV/POT/105 MADAN CHALAN SAMARA CHALAN 07.02.2008 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M UR NO 8

88 OAV/POT/063 RINA KHARA KETU KHARA 26.06.2008 GOVT. SSD GHS. POTTANGI F ST NO 7

89 OAV/POT/103 SAMANATH BADANAIK DAMA BADANAIK 06.07.2007 R.S. DEOPOTTANGI M ST NO 6
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90 OAV/POT/115 MANOJ DHANGADANAIK GOPI DHANGADA NAIK 28.05.2008 N.U.P.S POTTANGI M ST NO 6

91 OAV/POT/007 BALESWARI KHILLA PARAMESH KHILLA 20.11.2007 MALIGUDA U.P.S F UR NO 5

92 OAV/POT/066 MARIUM GUNTHA SMBURU GUNTHA 19.02.2008 A.S. CHANDAKA F ST NO 5

93 OAV/POT/075 HENDRAYA  CHIDINGA SRI BUDRA CHIDINGA 04.01.2006 U.P. SCHOOL SINDHEI M ST NO 5

94 OAV/POT/097 RASMI RANJAN MAJHI RABINDRA MAJHI 15.02.2008 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M UR NO 5

95 OAV/POT/001 PANGI NAYAK SUKRA PANGI NAYAK DAYA 13.06.2006 U.G. ASHRAM SCHOOL, 
SIPAIPUT M ST NO 4

96 OAV/POT/015 KUNI KHARA SIKU KHARA 25.07.2009 ASHRAM SCHOO, CHANDAKA F ST NO 4

97 OAV/POT/013 RAJANI KHORA GOBARDHAN KHORA 10.05.2008 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT F ST NO 3

98 OAV/POT/056 JAYANTI ANANTA LAKANATH JAYANTI 13.06.2009 RALEGADA N.P.S M SC NO 2

99 OAV/POT/111 SIMADRI PUJARI NAGULU PUJARI 06.02.2007 N.U.P.S PODALGUDA M ST NO 2

100 OAV/POT/113 SADAN DISARI MAGADA DISARI 29.08.2007 N.U.P.S POTTANGI M ST NO 0

101 OAV/POT/114 SIMADRI BATU ARJU BATU 14.12.2007 N.U.P.S POTTANGI M ST NO 0

102 OAV/POT/003 ASHOK KHARA SUNDURU KHARA 15.01.2007 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT M ST NO ABSENT

103 OAV/POT/004 JATIN PHULLA nagaraj phulla 14.07.2007 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT M ST NO ABSENT

104 OAV/POT/016 ASHIS MUDULI KAMA MUDULI 23.04.2006 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT M ST NO ABSENT

105 OAV/POT/017 PINTU BADANAYAK BALARAM BADANAYAK 12.03.2006 U.G.A.S SIPAIPUT M ST NO ABSENT

106 OAV/POT/018 MAHADEV MAJHI RAJU MAJHI 02.05.2008 SALAPAGUDA N.U.PS M ST NO ABSENT

107 OAV/POT/027 JAGANNATH PAMIA NADU PAMIA 10.05.2008 SALAPAGUDA N.U.PS M ST NO ABSENT




